Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

TO NO						051-62937-	00-00
Lease Operator: TDI, INC			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		API Number: 15		·
Address: 1310 Bison Roa	ad				Lease Name: Dreil	, , ,	
Phone: (785) 628 -2593 Operator License #: 4787					Well Number:		
Type of Well: Docket #: Docket #:					Spot Location (QQQQ): NW - NE - SW - 2640 2323 Feet from North / South Section Line Per Feet from East / West Section Line Leg Leg Leg Leg Leg Leg Leg Leg Leg Le		
(OII, Gas D&A, SVVD, ENHK,	Water Supply Well, Catho	dic, Other)	(If SV	VD or ENHR)	2640 2323 Feet from	North / South Sec	tion Line
The plugging proposal was	s approved on: Februa	ry 26, 2008		(Date)	2640 3694 Feet from	n East / West Sect	ion Line
_{by:} Herb Deines			(KCC District	t Agent's Name)	Sec. 22 Twp.	14 S. R. 16 East	t 🗹 West 🚣
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is	well log attac	hed? Yes	No	County: Ellis		(OP
Producing Formation(s): Lis					Date Well Complete	8-25-1950 ed:	
	Depth to Top: 3				Plugging Commend	2-26-2008	
Kansas City					Plugging Complete	2-26-08	
Arbuckle	Depth to Top: 3	375' Bott	om:	T.D. 3417	Plugging Complete	Ju.	
Show depth and thickness	of all water, oil and ga	s formations.					
Oil, Gas or W	/ater Records			Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Pro	oduction)	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
Topeka	oil & water	0	280'	8 8/8"	280'	0	
Kansas City	oil & water	0	3375'	5 1/2"	3375	0	
Arbuckle	oil & water						
,							
hole. If cement or other power well had previously bee	lugs were used, state t n squeezed @ 392'-4	he character 42' w/ 250sx	of same depth p c, 588' w/ 200s	olaced from (bot x, 660'-910' w/	tom), to (top) for each 125sx, 886' w/ 200sx		
Tied onto casing. Pump	another 15sx @ 650	O# max pres	sure. Shut in (@ 500#. Tied	onto the surface pipe	e. Squeezed in 15sx cement	. Shut in
@ 350#	Express U		ر ۾ الآداء ۾	~ SUPP	Ly TOC		
Name of Plugging Contrac	tor: Allied Gementing	and Acidizin	g, In c.		License #. 6	424 MANSAS CORPORAT	VELD ION COMMISSIC
Address: Russell, Kans			KCC	PRIVA		MAR 1 fi	2008
Name of Party Responsible		DI, Inc.	Der	UP			<u> </u>
State of Kansas	County,	Ellis		, SS.		CONSERVATIO WICHITA	N DIVISION I, KS
Tom Denning					f ()t) (()t-	> danasibad wall bai	na first duly
	i have knowledge of th	e facts stater	nents, and matt			or) on above-described well, bei ne above-described well is as file	-
same are true and correct,			1	7 -	_		
		(Signature)	Jun/		, 		
		(Address)_	1310 Bison Ro	oad, Hays, Kan	sas 67601		
	SUBSCRIBED and	, ,	before me this	7th day of	March	h	2008
Please		A ALEXANDER	State of Kansas		y Commission Expires:	10 18-08	
1-111110		My Appt. Exb. '	17118				

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:			
DATE 2-26-08 SEC. 23 TWP. RANGE (W)	CALLED OUT ON LOCATI	ON JOB START JOB FINISH		
LEASE DREILING WELL#6-3 LOCATION WOLK	R 265 1 W 45	45 Ellis Kensas		
CONTRACTOR EXPRESS Well Service. TYPE OF JOB PTP	OWNER /			
HOLE SIZE 7/8 T.D. 3417 CASING SIZE 5 DEPTH 3.378	CEMENT USED 255 AMOUNT ORDERED 3	" L 104" " "		
TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE \$56 DEPTH \$80	300 # Hulls			
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_ / S 3	@ 12.15 1058.95		
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	POZMIX 102 GEL 9	@ 6. & 693. 60 @ 18. 35 /64. 25		
PERFS.	CHLORIDE	@		
EQUIPMENT	fulls 3 sks	@ 		
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER GIENN # 398 HELPER BOB				
BULK TRUCK		@ @		
BULK TRUCK		@		
# DRIVER	HANDLING 357 MILEAGE SK/m/	@ 2.01 793.32		
REMARKS:	<u> </u>	TOTAL 4/S/. 28		
\$9N TUBING TO 2969 & S. POT 100 SK Verment W/ 150# Hall'S. Pulled up To 1344 & Circulated Cem	SEI	RVICE		
	DEPTH OF JOB	200 10		
2.650# Max PST ShuTING STOP	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _ EXTRA FOOTAGE	@		
coment a Shut in & 300th	MANIFOLD	@ 7. 2 /12. 5 @		
THANKS	MANU OLD	@		
CHARGE TO: T-D-L Où CO.				
STREET 1310 BISON RD.		TOTAL 962.		
CITY Hay 'S STATE-KANSAS ZIP-6-760	PLUG & FLO			
(CC". Pat	PLUG & FLO	DAT EQUIPMENT		
CC". Pat	PLUG & FLO			
CC". Pat TABB N. LOC, To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	PLUG & FLO	OAT EQUIPMENT RECEIVED RANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS		
TABB N. Loc. To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	PLUG & FLO	OAT EQUIPMENT @ RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS @ MAR 10 2008 @ @ MAR 10 2008		
TABB N. Loc. To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PLUG & FLO	OAT EQUIPMENT RECEIVED RANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS MAR 10 2008		
TABB N. Loc. To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PLUG & FLO	PAT EQUIPMENT @ RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS @ MAR 10 2008 @ CONSERVATION DIVISION TOTAL WICHITA, KS		
TABB N. Loc. To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PLUG & FLO	PAT EQUIPMENT @ RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS @ MAR 10 2008 @ CONSERVATION DIVISION TOTAL WICHITA, KS		
CITY.— Hay STATE—KANSAS ZIP 6-760 CC. Pat TABB N. Loc. To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAXTOTAL CHARGE	PAT EQUIPMENT @ RECEIVED @ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS @ MAR 10 2008 @ CONSERVATION DIVISION TOTAL WICHITA, KS		
TABB N. Loc. To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX TOTAL CHARGE	PAT EQUIPMENT @		